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FABULOUS RANCH
BUNGALOW

Located at the edge of Milton, this
four-bdrm home offers space and fine
iving. Start with a country-sized oak
kitchen, wall-to-wall reclaimed brick
fireplace in living room, main-floor
air and vac. All this on two treed
acres and town water - $335,000

ABSOLUTELY
PERFECT IN ACTON
Detached - .3 large bedrooms
with country kitchen. Imma-
culate condition, neutral decor,
bay window in living room,
main floor laundry, all on treed

. e lot. Contact listing broker
2,000 sq. it. End Contact listing broker Maurice Miljour .
unit. Steeles Ave. today. Reduced to $177,500. 878-2365 or 876-4577 Maurice Mm.lf. $142.900.
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Super 2-storey link with 3 large

o HOME bedrooms, eat-in kitchen with

876-4577
~ Broker Assoc.
é sunny days. New recreation

in this 4 bdrm townhouse on Pitfield

Cres. Extra long driveway, very private
rear yard, upgraded. Ask iur Phil i

Prestdge

walkout 10 professionally finished!
deck, perfect for the coming

FOR LEASE mom downstairs, This is a must
o see. Call Maurice Miljour

ON IN THE BACKYARD | A FLOORPLAN TO FLOOR YOU! VACANT LAND

o . B 2+ acres of great land, well, JOHN
\/ » & "Build your dream, new for less."

0 A7 7 - : Call to view $149,900 May con- (JP’

' sider small home for trade.

. Sdes Rep

10 ACRES
THE PERFECT LOT

Ready to go, well treed, well on
property. Come see $234,000.
Close to Campbeliville. Stream at
the back, levies paid.

READY FOR SUMMER!

BT oW " s R

» 1.5 acres of the moet picturesque
land and only minutes from Milton,
Mississauga, or Oakville Immaculate 3
bedroom bungalow, eat in kitchen sepa-

MMM ar conditioning, Inground
aﬂwm all thie
S00. Call for viewing

WANTED

4 bedroom home on
mature 1+ acre lot
close to Milton. Must be
meticulously main-
tained. Buyer to pay

impreseive custom-built home on 25
acres. Tall windows allow for a picture
view. Large master bedroom with fire-
room. Beautiful kitchen
and oak cabinets
Separate garage and studio house Call
now for your private viewing. $680,000

INVESTMENTS

Beleve t industrial condos iIn Milton
from $65,000. Vendor will help with
financing. Sizes from 1,300 8q. 1. to
6,800 sq. M. your think renting is

competitive call quick.
25.5 acres with good subdivision

potential under Brampton official plan
review, located on Steeles Ave. near

around 3300.000. Call Chingacousy condsider while the
market is low 3.95 million. Call JP

As SoOn as possible, | marets ow s

FREDA

LAWRENCE
Sales Representative
OFFICE
878-2365-
TOR. LINE 826-1030
RES. l?l—ll,ﬂ

place and
with bult-in

Tor. Line: 826-1030

JP's FEATURE

Y54

Living @ an art in this gorgeous large 4
bedroom home 4 washroome

upgraded finished basement with wood-
stove and Jacuzizl, double garage

nground sprinkier, much more. $280,
Cal for personal showing.

GILURN LNOAY 3N XSV ALNYHEVM 3NOH Q3L LNOEY 3N

Popular 3 bdrm with large master

bdrm, fireplace and private rear yard

Approx. 1800 sq. It
in new Dbullding
Ewm hegh

2.9 acres, ﬂl.lllldl
siorage, lull services,

Value has an address! lte the number of 'Mhﬂlﬂﬂﬂo 3.0

this beautiful backepit 3 bedrooms,
2 washrooms, finished basement
inground pool and ready 10 move In you
have 10 see $180 000

CALLING DO_TORS, LAWYERS -
Come see this one of a kind property, million dollar view,
J bedrooms, double gaiage, 2 fireplaces, 3 walkouts.,
pool and the kst goes on. Asking $419,000.Call Freda

COUNTRY BUNGALOW
4 bdrm ., maintenance free all brick home,
x 250 lot, 17 x 28 building, fruit rees,
open 10 offers Freda. Asking §2

o 10 TS
MORE FOR YOUR MONEY
2,200 plus sq. ft, backsplit locat-
ed in Timberiea area. ¥his house
offers 2 car garage, large pool
sized lot, main floor laundry room,
family room with fireplace and
large eal-in kitchen. Asking

LOVELY LOWVILLE
Gorgeous building lot (1.17 acres) 1898 x 295, private
Malure rees, has small house and garage. Live in while
you build. Asking §175.900.

J bdarm bnch semi in mature Millon. the vendor ha

renovated in concept with extensi J
-mwm Amwyhﬁﬁ; S

LINDSAY J.
McLAREN
Sales Rep.
Office
878-2365

Res:
854-2451

Pager
878-2020

Tor. Line
826-1030

IN THE
VILLAGE OF

CAMPBELLVILLE

You will find this lovely raised
bungalow featuring 3 + 1

SUMMER'S ON
ITS WAY

Enjoy it in the Inground Pool
that goes along with this love-
ly raised bungalow in Dorset
Park_leaturing 3 bedrooms,
kitchen with built-in dishwash-
er, 2 bathrooms, finished
recreation room with fireplace
and large 48' x 156’ lot. Close

10 schools & shopping.

Uindsay J. McLaren
$178,900.

CAMPBELLVILLE
VILLAGE ESTATES

is where you will find this gorgecus
Colonial set on 2.34 landscaped
acres with auto spnnkier sysiem.
Features include Greenhouse
kiichen with pine cupbosds & wain-
scotting, french drs, family m has
vauied pne celings, wallout & FP,
central vac & air deaner. Other

wres include 4 large bedrooms, 3

‘bathrooms, den and much more.

Lindsay J. MocLaren
$589 900

EXPERIENCE
COUNTRY LIVING

Take a look at this totally ren-
ovated 2 storey home,
approximately 2,800 sq. ft. of
living space, 4 bedrooms,
family ropm, 3 bathrooms,

broadioom. Super
family home and beautifully
decorated. You must come
and see this one.

Lindsay J. McLaren
$289,900.

AFFORDABILITY'
Priced to sell, ti.s home offers 3
bedrooms, rec room, large
eat-in kitchen, upgraded broad-
joom, use of pool and rec centre.
Close to schools, go train, this
home is offered at $131,900. Call

today for an inspection.




